Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Goodburn - (826202) - Edinburgh University - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:08.34 820
2:12.68 742

2:12.74 741

2:13.09 735
2:14.08 719
2:14.16 718
2:14.90 706
2:16.07 688
2:16.15 687
2:16.87 676
2:18.28 656
2:18.50 653
2:19.61 637
2:20.78 621

2:21.18 616

2:22.17 603
2:22.73 596
2:24.57 574
2:25.75 560
2:26.54 551
2:26.61 550
2:26.63 550
2:28.37 531
2:31.35 500
2:32.20 492
2:33.44 480
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Date

05/12/23
19/11/22
04/11/23
18/11/23
19/11/22
09/12/18
18/11/23
13/01/19
16/11/19
21/10/22
04/11/23
13/01/18
09/12/18
11/12/16
15/01/17
03/11/18
13/01/19
16/09/18
13/01/18
28/11/15
15/01/17
13/12/15
17/09/17
16/05/15
06/06/15
28/11/15

A4 140744

Meet
LEN European Short Course Championships 2023
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

SASA North District Open Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

East District Age Group Championships Round 3

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

FINA World Cup 2022 - Leg 1

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
EDAG Round 2 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Championships
East District Age Groups Round 2

North District Open Championships 2018

East District Age Group Championships Round 3
WBC Championships 200's 2018

EDAG Round 2 2018

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Groups Round 2

Scottish National Short Course Meet

WBC Championships 200's 2017

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015

InCas Distance Meet

East District Age Group Championships
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Venue

Bucharest

Sheffield

Aberdeen

Sheffield

Sheffield

Edinburgh

Sheffield

Michael Woods Centre
Sheffield

Berlin

Aberdeen

Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Michael Woods Centre
Glenrothes

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Warrender

West Lothian
Dunfermline

Glenrothes

Alvntboan

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Loughborough

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level
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£.90.00
2:33.88
2:34.39
2:38.44
2:39.30
2:43.25
2:45.33
2:49.88
2:54.15
2:54.69
2:55.21
2:58.09
3:01.58
3:05.72
3:07.09
3:07.89

3:18.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:08.34
2:13.09
2:14.90
2:12.74
2:18.28
2:12.68
2:14.08
2:16.87
2:16.15
2:16.07
2:22.73
2:14.16
2:19.61
2:22.17
2:24.57
2:18.50
2:25.75
2:28.37
2:21.18
2:26.61
2:20.78
2:26.63
2:26.54
2:33.44

2:39.30
2:32.20
2:31.35
2:33.88
2:33.56
2:38.44
2:43.25
2:34.39

2:55.21
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476
471
436
429
398
383
353
328
325
322
307
290
270
264
261
220

WA Pts

820
735
706
741
656
742
719
676
687
688
596
718
637
603
574
653
560
531
616
550
621
550
551
480

429
492
500
476
479
436
398
471
322
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14/02/15
16/11/14
01/12/14
20/09/15
16/11/14
02/12/13
02/12/13
08/06/13
26/10/13
21/09/14
12/10/13
03/12/12
03/12/12
24/11112
13/10/12
26/05/12

Date

05/12/23
18/11/23
18/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
19/11/22
19/11/22
21/10/22
16/11/19
13/01/19
13/01/19
09/12/18
09/12/18
03/11/18
16/09/18
13/01/18
13/01/18
17/09/17
15/01/17
15/01/17
11/12/16
13/12/15
28/11/15
28/11/15

20/09/15
06/06/15
16/05/15
14/02/15
01/12/14
01/12/14
16/11/14
16/11/14
21/09/14
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Sharks Open Meet

COAST Grand Prix

SASA East District AG Round 2

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
COAST Grand Prix

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
InCas Distance Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Warrender 200's Championships

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012

Incas Distance Gala 2012

Meet

LEN European Short Course Championships 2023
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
SASA North District Open Championships 2023
BUCS Short Course 2022-23
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

FINA World Cup 2022 - Leg 1

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

East District Age Group Championships Round 3
East District Age Group Championships Round 3
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2018

EDAG Round 2 2018

EDAG Round 2 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2017

East District Age Groups Round 2

East District Age Groups Round 2

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
InCas Distance Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015

Sharks Open Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2

SASA East District AG Round 2

COAST Grand Prix

COAST Grand Prix

Warrender 200's Championships

aienouies
Bellshill
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Bathgate
Falkirk
Prestonpans

Glenrothes

Venue

Bucharest

Sheffield

Sheffield

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Sheffield

Sheffield

Berlin

Sheffield

Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Edinburgh

Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Warrender

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Glenrothes
Dunfermline
West Lothian
Bellshill
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Edinburgh

vvdiienuer bd
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Loughborough
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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2:49.88
2:45.33
2:54.69
2:58.09
2:54.15
3:05.72
3:01.53
3:07.09
3:07.89

3:18.91
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353
383
325
307

270
290
264
261
220

02/12/13
02/12/13
26/10/13
12/10/13
08/06/13
03/12/12
03/12/12
24/11112
13/10/12
26/05/12

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
InCas Distance Meet

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012

Incas Distance Gala 2012

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Bathgate
Bathgate
Falkirk
Prestonpans

Glenrothes
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Warrender Ba 1

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
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