Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Goodburn - (826202) - Edinburgh University - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:08.34	820	Н	05/12/23	LEN European Short Course Championships 2023	Bucharest		2
2:12.68	742	F	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
2:12.74	741	F	04/11/23	SASA North District Open Championships 2023	Aberdeen		2
2:13.09	735	F	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
2:14.08	719	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
2:14.16	718	С	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:14.90	706	Н	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
2:16.07	688	F	13/01/19	East District Age Group Championships Round 3	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.15	687	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Loughborough	2
2:16.87	676	Н	21/10/22	FINA World Cup 2022 - Leg 1	Berlin		2
2:18.28	656	Н	04/11/23	SASA North District Open Championships 2023	Aberdeen		2
2:18.50	653	F	13/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:19.61	637	Н	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:20.78	621	Н	11/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.18	616	F	15/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.17	603	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
2:22.73	596	Н	13/01/19	East District Age Group Championships Round 3	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.57	574	F	16/09/18	WBC Championships 200's 2018	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:25.75	560	Н	13/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:26.54	551	F	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.61	550	Н	15/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.63	550	Н	13/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:28.37	531	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.35	500	F	16/05/15	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015	West Lothian	Warrender Ba	2
2:32.20	492		06/06/15	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.44	480	Н	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
right 202	4	E	04/40/44	CACA East District AC Davind 9	Clarrothan	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

۷.۵۵.۵۵	4/3	г	UI/IZ/I4	OADA EAST DISTIICT ACI NOUIIU 2	Gienrotries	wanenuer ba	Page 2 / 3
2:33.88	476	F	14/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Warrender Ba	2
2:34.39	471	Н	16/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:38.44	436	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:39.30	429	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:43.25	398	С	16/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:45.33	383		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:49.88	353		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:54.15	328		08/06/13	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:54.69	325	F	26/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:55.21	322	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:58.09	307		12/10/13	Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:01.53	290		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
3:05.72	270		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
3:07.09	264		24/11/12	Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012	Falkirk	Warrender Ba	2
3:07.89	261		13/10/12	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:18.91	220		26/05/12	Incas Distance Gala 2012	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2

Swims in Date Order

Γime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:08.34	820	Н	05/12/23	LEN European Short Course Championships 2023	Bucharest		2
2:13.09	735	F	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
2:14.90	706	Н	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
2:12.74	741	F	04/11/23	SASA North District Open Championships 2023	Aberdeen		2
2:18.28	656	Н	04/11/23	SASA North District Open Championships 2023	Aberdeen		2
2:12.68	742	F	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
2:14.08	719	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
2:16.87	676	Н	21/10/22	FINA World Cup 2022 - Leg 1	Berlin		2
2:16.15	687	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Loughborough	2
2:16.07	688	F	13/01/19	East District Age Group Championships Round 3	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.73	596	Н	13/01/19	East District Age Group Championships Round 3	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.16	718	С	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:19.61	637	Н	09/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:22.17	603	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	2
2:24.57	574	F	16/09/18	WBC Championships 200's 2018	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:18.50	653	F	13/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:25.75	560	Н	13/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:28.37	531	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
2:21.18	616	F	15/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.61	550	Н	15/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.78	621	Н	11/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.63	550	Н	13/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.54	551	F	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:33.44	480	Н	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:39.30	429	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:32.20	492		06/06/15	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:31.35	500	F	16/05/15	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015	West Lothian	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.88	476	F	14/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.56	479	F	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:38.44	436	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:43.25	398	С	16/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:34.39	471	Н	16/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:55.21	322	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2

							Page 3 / 3
2:49.88	353		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1 1
2:45.33	383		02/12/13	SASA East District Age Groups Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:54.69	325	F	26/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:58.09	307		12/10/13	Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:54.15	328		08/06/13	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
3:05.72	270		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
3:01.53	290		03/12/12	SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
3:07.09	264		24/11/12	Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012	Falkirk	Warrender Ba	2
3:07.89	261		13/10/12	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet 2012	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
3:18.91	220		26/05/12	Incas Distance Gala 2012	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS